
Canterbury Dressage Dunstan Hi-Point Autumn Series 2015 inc Syncroflex YDH Day 3

Dressage: Class 1  Level 1 Pony 1C

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Jonet

Ward

Anthea

Dixon

229311 Mr Champagne Char Georgia Allison 70.77% 65.77% 68.269% 11 1

227689 Brooklee Monopoly Sarah Atkins 63.46% 60.19% 61.827% 22 2

27888 Show Tym Nip 'n' Tu Maia Gerard 61.15% 59.81% 60.481% 33 3

222206 The Black Parade Georgia Allison 58.27% 53.65% 55.962% 44 4

240446 Wembleybrook Impe Isabelle Ussher 0.00% 0.00% E0 0

Dressage: Class 2  Level 1 Pony 1D

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Robin

Haberfield

Alister

Rutherford

227689 Brooklee Monopoly Sarah Atkins 68.93% 63.21% 66.071% 11 1

27888 Show Tym Nip 'n' Tu Maia Gerard 63.57% 63.21% 63.393% 22 1

222206 The Black Parade Georgia Allison 63.21% 58.93% 61.071% 33 3

240446 Wembleybrook Impe Isabelle Ussher 0.00% 0.00% E0 0

Dressage: Class 3  Level 2 Pony 2C

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Linda

Warren-

Davey

232525 Beechcroft Playboy Grace Tripe 0.00%

Dressage: Class 4  Level 2 Pony 2D

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Kaye

Boon

Anthea

Dixon

229311 Mr Champagne Char Georgia Allison 70.89% 66.43% 68.661% 11 1

232525 Beechcroft Playboy Grace Tripe 65.54% 63.21% 64.375% 22 2

Dressage: Class 5  Level 1 1C

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Jonet

Ward

Anthea

Dixon

240942 MT Selfe Magnum Angela McLennan 73.27% 66.35% 69.808% 11 1

234252 Tasall Tania Winchester 71.54% 64.62% 68.077% 22 2

242060 Astek Georgia Jane Olsson 64.62% 62.69% 63.654% 36 3
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230329 Vapour Trail Michelle Marais 66.15% 60.19% 63.173% 43 6

239079 Fresh Prince Jane Jackson 65.58% 60.77% 63.173% 44 5

233964 Kinnordy Gerona (IM Kathryn Brough 63.65% 62.50% 63.077% 67 4

238944 S D Delux Kirsty Sharapoff 64.81% 60.19% 62.500% 75 6

Dressage: Class 6  Level 1 1D

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Robin

Haberfield

Alister

Rutherford

238944 S D Delux Kirsty Sharapoff 72.32% 73.39% 72.857% 11 1

227473 Moby II Merle Ogilvie 65.18% 66.07% 65.625% 24 2

240942 MT Selfe Magnum Angela McLennan 66.07% 64.64% 65.357% 32 3

242060 Astek Georgia Jane Olsson 65.36% 63.75% 64.554% 43 4

236189 Paddy O'Donald Christine Donald 64.64% 62.86% 63.750% 55 5

237808 Bond St Diane Clarke 62.50% 56.96% 59.732% 66 6

233964 Kinnordy Gerona (IM Kathryn Brough 59.46% 54.82% 57.143% 77 8

239079 Fresh Prince Jane Jackson 57.14% 56.79% 56.964% 88 7

Dressage: Class 7  Level 2 2C

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Linda

Warren-

Davey

238586 Rockquest Larissa Srhoy 71.25% 71.250% 1

240327 Stellars Eagle Sarah Cornwall 67.92% 67.917% 2

237350 Cavalia Tanya McKenzie 67.71% 67.708% 3

227776 Donnacavalla Katherin Gorringe 65.00% 65.000% 4

227974 Artwork Emma Steel 64.79% 64.792% 5

229803 Luna II Melanie van der Pol 63.96% 63.958% 6

238861 Galatea Linda Cocks 63.33% 63.333% 7

237575 Ad Infinitum Nicki Page 63.13% 63.125% 8

234252 Tasall Tania Winchester 62.71% 62.708% 9

227473 Moby II Merle Ogilvie 60.42% 60.417% 10

242274 Brancaster Belle Naomi Murfitt 59.17% 59.167% 11

226246 Delphine Davina Anderson 58.33% 58.333% 12

238113 Stanhopes Magician Emma Steel 56.67% 56.667% 13

231734 Izy Whizz Jane Olsson 55.00% 55.000% 14
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Dressage: Class 8  Level 2 2D

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Kaye

Boon

Anthea

Dixon

238586 Rockquest Larissa Srhoy 71.61% 73.04% 72.321% 13 1

238861 Galatea Linda Cocks 74.11% 68.39% 71.250% 21 4

240327 Stellars Eagle Sarah Cornwall 73.04% 69.29% 71.161% 32 3

236274 Such Fun Esther Pearce 71.25% 68.04% 69.643% 44 5

227776 Donnacavalla Katherin Gorringe 68.39% 69.82% 69.107% 56 2

237350 Cavalia Tanya McKenzie 70.18% 66.79% 68.482% 65 7

237575 Ad Infinitum Nicki Page 67.68% 68.04% 67.857% 78 5

238113 Stanhopes Magician Emma Steel 67.86% 65.00% 66.429% 87 8

229803 Luna II Melanie van der Pol 64.29% 65.00% 64.643% 911 8

234091 HV Wolfetone Paula Hippolite 66.43% 62.32% 64.375% 109 11

226246 Delphine Davina Anderson 65.00% 62.86% 63.929% 1110 10

231734 Izy Whizz Jane Olsson 60.36% 61.79% 61.071% 1214 12

238827 Royale Appointment Susan Harris 60.54% 61.43% 60.982% 1313 13

242274 Brancaster Belle Naomi Murfitt 61.61% 60.00% 60.804% 1412 14

Dressage: Class 9  Level 3 3C

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Robin

Haberfield

Kaye

Boon

235022 Astek Godiva Sally Field-Dodgson 68.51% 71.49% 70.000% 11 1

25478 Chocolate Ice Nicola Sim 65.95% 65.41% 65.676% 22 2

232341 Lodestar Seija Parkkali-Glew 64.19% 63.65% 63.919% 33 4

231725 Celtic Supanova Clare Naden 59.73% 64.73% 62.230% 44 3

228894 Casebrooke Charlie Natalie Deuchrass 0.00% 0.00% E0 0

Dressage: Class 10  Level 3 3D

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Karen

Daniel

25478 Chocolate Ice Nicola Sim 62.50% 62.500% 1

232341 Lodestar Seija Parkkali-Glew 62.00% 62.000% 2

234091 HV Wolfetone Paula Hippolite 0.00% R
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Dressage: Class 11  Level 4 4C

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Robin

Haberfield

Kaye

Boon

233352 Go Lightly Holly Merritt 62.84% 66.89% 64.865% 11 1

242446 Gangstar Phillippa Thompson 0.00% 0.00% R0 0

Dressage: Class 12  Level 4 4D

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Jan

Mitchell

Judy

Greenslade

233352 Go Lightly Holly Merritt 66.63% 65.50% 66.062% 11 1

Dressage: Class 13  Level 5 5C

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Robin

Haberfield

Kaye

Boon

233532 Frangelico F Sophie Griffith 65.24% 63.54% 64.390% 11 1

29010 Rogue Sheryll Prattley 59.88% 61.34% 60.610% 22 2

Dressage: Class 14  Level 5 5D

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Jan

Mitchell

Judy

Greenslade

29010 Rogue Sheryll Prattley 54.57% 57.57% 56.071% 11 1

Dressage: Class 15  Level 6 PSG

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Robin

Haberfield

Judy

Greenslade

231445 Westford Lanciano Lauren Haig 61.58% 61.71% 61.645% 13 1

223473 Stoneylea Gay Duch Helen Williamson 63.82% 57.24% 60.526% 21 3

19452 Knavish Trick Sue Woerlee 61.71% 57.76% 59.737% 32 2

29669 Allelujah Sally Graham 59.47% 53.95% 56.711% 44 4
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Dressage: Class 16  Level 7 Int I 2015

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Linda

Warren-

Davey

Jan

Mitchell

220989 Hollywood Superstar Siobhan Fauth 59.87% 58.68% 59.276% 11 2

226477 AJK Carronade Soo Wells 59.21% 59.21% 59.211% 22 1

Dressage: Class 18  Level 2 - 9 MFS

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Linda

Warren-

Davey

Jan

Mitchell

236274 Such Fun Esther Pearce 64.06% 67.19% 65.625% 13 1

238827 Royale Appointment Susan Harris 65.31% 61.88% 63.594% 21 2

226762 S.H. Vinny Brugs Nicholls 64.75% 60.38% 62.562% 32 3

236189 Paddy O'Donald Christine Donald 61.56% 56.88% 59.219% 45 6

25478 Chocolate Ice Nicola Sim 63.17% 54.17% 58.667% 54 7

220989 Hollywood Superstar Siobhan Fauth 57.63% 58.38% 58.000% 66 4

19292 Classic Charm Shannon Brien 54.25% 57.38% 55.812% 77 5

Dressage: Class 19  Training Level C

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Anna

Grant

Karen

Daniel

14 Delago Shannon Brien 69.40% 70.60% 70.000% 11 1

6 Johnny Magic Tracey Atkinson 67.40% 64.60% 66.000% 22 2

9 Lady Bailey Lynda Wilson 65.20% 60.60% 62.900% 33 3

16 Glissando Jane Olsson 47.60% 44.60% 46.100% 44 4

Dressage: Class 20  Training 1B

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Alister

Rutherford

14 Delago Shannon Brien 62.69% 62.692% 1

6 Johnny Magic Tracey Atkinson 61.35% 61.346% 2

9 Lady Bailey Lynda Wilson 59.42% 59.423% 3

16 Glissando Jane Olsson 38.08% 38.077% 4
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Canterbury Dressage Dunstan Hi-Point Autumn Series 2015 inc Syncroflex YDH Day 3

Dressage: Class 21  Training Level 1 1B

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Judy

Greenslade

Anna

Grant

20 Bellwood O'banion Maggie Nichols 73.46% 69.62% 71.538% 11 1

11 Denbie Gyft Karen Withell 70.19% 69.42% 69.808% 22 2

4 fly Jenny Lott 66.54% 67.12% 66.827% 34 4

5 Arcoda's I'm Xclusiv Tania Boyd 65.96% 67.69% 66.827% 35 3

3 Aquila's Altair Alison Sutton 67.31% 64.62% 65.962% 53 5

56 Peek a Boo Jo Harrison 59.04% 57.89% 58.462% 66 6

13 Jogginon Victoria Perry 57.69% 55.58% 56.635% 77 7

18 Stanley Rebecca Sheate 55.96% 54.42% 55.192% 88 8

7 Littoria GNZ Karen Askew 0.00% 0.00% E0 0

17 Floyd Melissa Kennett 0.00% 0.00% E0 0

19 R B Nom de Plume Christine Watson 0.00% 0.00% E0 0

58 Milburn Melody Paula Hippolite 0.00% 0.00% R0 0

Dressage: Class 22  Training Level 1 1C

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%  Pl %  Pl 

Gill

Usher

Gill

Parr

11 Denbie Gyft Karen Withell 71.15% 66.73% 68.942% 11 1

4 fly Jenny Lott 68.46% 66.35% 67.404% 22 2

3 Aquila's Altair Alison Sutton 60.96% 60.96% 60.962% 33 3

56 Peek a Boo Jo Harrison 55.39% 59.23% 57.308% 44 4

13 Jogginon Victoria Perry 53.46% 57.50% 55.481% 55 5

7 Littoria GNZ Karen Askew 0.00% 0.00% E0 0

Dressage: Class 26  Syncroflex 5yr YDH

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Linda

Warren-

Davey

11 Denbie Gyft Karen Withell 0.00% 68.600% 1

238944 S D Delux Kirsty Sharapoff 0.00% 65.800% 2
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Canterbury Dressage Dunstan Hi-Point Autumn Series 2015 inc Syncroflex YDH Day 3

Dressage: Class 27  Syncroflex 6yr YDH

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

% 

Linda

Warren-

Davey

233532 Frangelico F Sophie Griffith 0.00% 72.600% 1
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